

City of Pittsburgh

510 City-County Building 414 Grant Street Pittsburgh, PA 15219

Legislation Details

File #: 2018-0078 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Passed Finally

File created: 2/2/2018 In control: Committee on Finance and Law

Enactment date: 4/17/2018 Enactment #: 269

Effective date: 4/20/2018

Title: Resolution amending Resolution No. 179 of 2016, which authorized the City of Pittsburgh to enter into

a Professional Service Agreement(s) with Maximus Consulting Services Inc. for services relating to the preparation of the annual indirect cost allocation reports, by exercising the written option to extend

the term of the contract by two years.

Sponsors:

Indexes: AGREEMENTS (AMENDING)

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Summary 2018-0078.docx

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/17/2018	1	City Council	Passed Finally	Pass
4/17/2018	1	City Council	Motion	
2/20/2018	1	City Council	Passed Finally	Pass
2/20/2018	1	City Council	Motion to Reconsider	Pass
2/20/2018	1	City Council	Laid upon the table	Fail
2/20/2018	1	City Council	Motion to Reconsider	Pass
2/20/2018	1	City Council	Passed Finally	Pass
2/14/2018	1	Standing Committee	AFFIRMATIVELY RECOMMENDED	Pass
2/6/2018	1	City Council	Read and referred	